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BCE Annual 10-Year Enrollments
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BCE
FY98 FY99 FY00 FYOol FY02 FYO03 FY0o4 FYO05 FY06 FYO07
Unduplicated Heads 101 87 71 85 55 54 44 51 60 49
Term Seatcount 148 133 103 121 85 80 66 81 102 87
FTE 24.60 26.60 20.60 24.20 17.00 16.00 13.20 16.20 20.40 17.40

*Moved From Technology, Math, and Science (TMS) Fall 2005

BCE

Unduplicated Headcount

Term Seatcount

FTE

Enrolliment Growth (% change)

1 year 5year 10 year
-18.3% -9.3% -51.5%
-14.7% 8.8% -41.2%
-14.7% 8.7% -29.3%

HCPS Annual 10-Year Enrollments

FY98

DIVISION TOTAL

Unduplicated Heads
Term Seatcount
FTE

FY99

FY0O0 FYO1 FY02 FY03

FY98 FY99 FY00 FYO1
4,571 4,560 4,501 4,706
8,152 7,950 7,634 7,831
1861.2 1846.2 1780.8 1812.1

FY02
4,511
7,667
1818.7

FY04

FY05 FY06 FYO7

FY03 FY04 FY05 FY06 FYO07
4,845 5,119 5,591 3,514 3,688
8,508 9,498 10,639 8,111 8,519
1968.5 2199.1 2457.7 1775.0 1804.2

*Based on final end of semester counts obtained from the Registrar’s Office.
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